ID #

Tool-001
Tool-002
Tool-003
Tool-004

Tool-005

Type (Risk|
Defect| Issue)

Risk
Risk
Risk
Risk

Risk

Identified by

developer
developer
developer
developer

developer

Short Title

Python
RabbitMQ
MongoDB
SUMO

git

Description

Python is a new language for the developer

RabbitMQ is a new message queue system for the
developer

MongoDB is a new data storage system for the developer

SUMO is a new simulation environment for the developer

git is a new version control system for the developer

Mitigation or remediation performed
The developer will view training videos, attend lectures, read books and

articles, do exercises and spike explorations in order to gain proficiency.

The developer will view training videos, attend lectures, read books and

articles, do exercises and spike explorations in order to gain proficiency.

The developer will view training videos, attend lectures, read books and

articles, do exercises and spike explorations in order to gain proficiency.

The developer will view training videos, attend lectures, read books and

articles, do exercises and spike explorations in order to gain proficiency.

The developer will view training videos, attend lectures, read books and

articles, do exercises and spike explorations in order to gain proficiency.

Date Identified
2011.09.24
2011.09.24
2011.09.24
2011.09.24

2011.09.24

DateDeveloper
completed

2012.01.08
2012.01.25
2012.03.11

2011.12.03

Responsible
Reviewer

major professor
major professor
major professor
major professor

major professor

Date Review
approved



